2019-2020 EAU CLAIRE COUNTY 4-H PROJECT LEADERS
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Dog Project

Stephanie Sorensen
contact leader for next meeting

Horse and Pony Project
Janell Schulner

First Thursday

Dairy
Charlene Deetz
Contact leader for next meeting

Livestock

Jill Welke - Adult Leader
Tammy Schlewitz - Secretary
Scot Zimmerman

Wyatt Wathke

contact for next meeting

Poultry

Brian Antczak
contact for next meeting

Rabbit

Linda Rauter

Sara Potter-Melsness
Contact for next meeting

Shooting Sports
Darren Schlewitz

Jim Stone

(715) 829-2514

(715) 877-1655

6:00 p.m.

(715) 497-6798

(715) 586-8048
(715) 456-6119
(715) 586-0058
(715) 577-0248

(715) 877-3700

(715) 597-2185
(715) 533-3861

(715) 456-6117
(715) 271-2854

ARCHERY Tuesdays from April-May at Banbury Place
AIR RIFLE: Tuesdays February-March at Banbury Place

Older Youth Council (OYC)
Angelina Schook

Kristin Haworth

Christine Wathke

Tammy Schlewitz

First Monday of the month

523-2975
835-1655
450-2491
456-6119
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sorenl532@aol.com

janellhass@yahoo.conr

Pleasant Valley Commu

deetzer@gmail.com

jillwelke2 @gmail.com

schlaysows@wwt.net
slzimmerman3@gmail.
wdwathke@gmail.com

bluehillsbucksaw@yah

lindarauter66@gmail.c
spotness87@gmail.cor

schlaysows@wwt.net
jstone2854@gmail.cor

angelina.schnook@ttrr
ikhaworth@sbcglobal.i

christine.wathke@vyah
schlaysows@wwt.net



mailto:bisek6@yahoo.com
mailto:janellhass@yahoo.com
mailto:deetzer@gmail.com
mailto:jillwelke2@gmail.com
mailto:schlaysows@wwt.net
mailto:slzimmerman3@gmail.com
mailto:wdwathke@gmail.com
mailto:bluehillsbucksaw@yahoo.com
mailto:lindarauter66@gmail.com
mailto:spotness87@gmail.com
mailto:schlaysows@wwt.net
mailto:jstone2854@gmail.com
mailto:angelina.schnook@ttmtech.com
mailto:jkhaworth@sbcglobal.net
mailto:christine.wathke@yahoo.com
mailto:schlaysows@wwt.net




